
Conference Schedule - 2023. 04. 01.

09.00 - 09.30

09.30 - 09.40

09.50 - 10.30

President's Welcome

Registration

Keynote 1 

Ambassador Ferenc Kumin Phd's Welcome09.40 - 09.50

The Gallery

LocationEventTime

The Gallery

The GalleryDr. Előd Takáts

Break10.30 - 10.40

10.40- 11.20 Keynote 2  Milán Gauder The Gallery

The Gallery11.20 - 11.50 Diaspora Management Discussion



14.00 - 15.15 Panel Talks 2

15.15 - 15.25 Break

Panel Talks 112.00 - 13.00

The First 365 Days as a Startup Founder

New Horizons in Neuroscience

Lunch Break13.00 - 14.00

The Gallery

The Gallery

Ladies' Smoking Room

The Exchange

The Exchange

Finance Digitalisation and the Future of Currency

Leadership and People Management

LocationEventTime

Break11.50 - 12.00



15.25 - 16.25

17.40 - 18.35

Panel Talks 3

Careers' Fair and Networking 

19.00 Gala Dinner

16.40 - 17.40 Panel Talks 4

16.25 - 16.40 Break

The Gallery

The Gallery

The Exchange

The Exchange

Investing in the Current Macroeconomic Climate 

How the History of Hungary Shapes Its Future

AI and Emerging Technologies 

Forward-thinking Energy Policies and Business 

LocationEventTime


